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Carleton United Church (St. Catharines, Ont.)
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SERIES 1: CARLETON UNITED CHURCH, ST. CATHARINES, 1959-2015
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Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptisms

Marriages

Burials

Baptisms

Marriages

Burials

Baptismal register

Marriage register

Burial register

Membership Records
Membership/transfer stubs

Communion register

Board and Committee Records
Steering Committee minutes
Session minutes

Board of Stewards minutes

Official Board/Congregational Meeting minutes
Executive Church Council minutes
Church Council minutes

Annual Congregational Meeting minutes
Membership Committee minutes
Building Fund Campaign records
Worship Committee minutes
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Date

1940-1974
1972-1976
1962-1975
1970-1988
1975-1986
1976-1988
1983-2014
1986-2014
1989-2014

1972-1990,
1987-2014,
2015

1988-2013

1959-1960
1961-1967
1961-1964
1965-1968
1961-1966
1967-1975
1975-1984
1968-1971
1972-1973
1974-1975
1976-1977
1978-1979
1980-1981
1982-1983
1983-1984
1985-1989
1990-1992
1993-1995
1996-1998
1999-2001
2002-2005
2006-2008
2009-2011
2012-2013
2014-2015
1982-1991
1999-2015
1983-1999
1989-1990
1978-1983
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Board and Committee Records (cont.)

Worship Committee minutes 1983-1988
--- 1989-1991
--- 1993-1996
--- 1997-1999
--- 2006-2014

Women's Groups Records

Women’s Federation group minutes 1960-1961
United Church Women Executive minutes 1961-1967
U.C.W. General Meeting minutes 1962-1967
--- 1970-1976
--- 1970-1976
--- 1975-1977
- 1979-1983
- 2011-2014

Youth Groups Records
Canadian Girls In Training activities scrapbook 1962

Correspondence/Subject Files

Carleton church constitution n.d.
Memorial book pages 1959-2011
“Intergenerational Study” report and survey 1979
“The Challenge” report and church history 1983
Correspondence re. sexual orientation 1988
Carlton Chronicle newsletter 1984, 1987,
1991, 1992,
2003, 2013
Congregational survey results 2008

Niagara Presbytery Fund Annual Accountability 2011
form

Church Histories

Church history records 1961-1985

--- 1975-2011

Annual Reports

Annual report 1966

- - - [bound volume] 1969-1981

--- 1982-1987

--- 1990-1997

--- 2000-2003;
2013-2014

Photographs

See UCCA Catalogue for item level
descriptions
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Sound and Moving Images
See UCCA Catalogue for item level
descriptions

Architectural Records
See UCCA Catalogue for item level
descriptions
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